
Scarlet Aquatics - Elite Division (NJ-SCAR)
53 Division Ave Unit 10, Summit, NJ 07901

Meet Entry Report

Meet: Hawks Trials And Finals 2026 (Location: Valley Central Natatorium, 1175 Route 17K, Montgomery, NY 12549, USA)
Date: 01/23/2026 - 01/25/2026 (Ageup Date: 01/23/2026)

Ankam, Ritvik (15)
# 12 Boy Open 200 Medley 2:38.58Y

# 24 Boy Open 100 Breast 1:12.90Y

# 28 Boy Open 100 Free 1:02.87Y

# 54 Boy Open 200 Back 2:48.17Y

# 62 Boy Open 200 Breast 3:04.00Y

# 66 Boy Open 50 Free 26.18Y

Attock, Daphne S (12)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:21.81Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 41.66Y

# 45 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:37.72Y

# 71 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:24.45Y

# 79 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:32.59Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 33.19Y

Aulisio, Cleopatra P (12)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:23.12Y

# 37 Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:27.54Y

# 45 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:37.72Y

# 75 Girl 11-12 50 Fly 36.92Y

# 79 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:32.90Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 31.42Y

Bennett, Luke Murphy (13)
# 10 Boy 13-14 200 Medley 3:03.46Y

# 14 Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:22.83Y

# 22 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:42.35Y

# 48 Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:36.81Y

# 56 Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:30.31Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 50 Free 33.45Y

Bess, Arianna McKenzie (12)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:26.65Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 50 Back 40.07Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 45.73Y

# 67 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:14.26Y

# 75 Girl 11-12 50 Fly 38.20Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 33.37Y

Carroll, Joselyn Isley (14)
# 9 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:54.47Y

# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:23.20Y

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:13.40Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:40.68Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:21.73Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 32.82Y

Cheema, Krish Parijat (13)
# 14 Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:29.04Y

# 22 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:36.78Y

# 26 Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:15.54Y

# 48 Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:44.08Y

# 56 Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:48.49Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 50 Free 36.38Y

Chiarella, Isabella R (14)
# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:07.09Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:11.58Y

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:02.28Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:05.68Y

# 59 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:35.68Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.60Y

Counihan, Jillian A (14)
# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:15.19Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:34.49Y

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:09.76Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:29.71Y

# 51 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:47.17Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:21.16Y

Dai, Hailey (11)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:14.96Y

# 37 Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:14.69Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 39.52Y

# 67 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:05.62Y

# 71 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:13.07Y

# 79 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:27.95Y

Dailey, Griffin D (11)
# 30 Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:17.05Y

# 38 Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:19.61Y

# 42 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 42.83Y

# 72 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:16.53Y

# 76 Boy 11-12 50 Fly 34.96Y

# 80 Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:33.40Y

Differt, Blake I (13)
# 14 Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:05.26Y

# 22 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:15.85Y

# 26 Boy 13-14 100 Free 54.54Y

# 52 Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:23.47Y

# 56 Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:05.19Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 50 Free 24.74Y

Dolan, Katie G (13)
# 9 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:43.80Y

# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:14.62Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:27.33Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:27.86Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:22.42Y



# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 30.32Y

Doshi, Siyona Vatsal (12)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:15.98Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 50 Back 36.01Y

# 37 Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:16.11Y

# 67 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:08.76Y

# 75 Girl 11-12 50 Fly 32.46Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 30.88Y

Dunston, Aleena (12)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:11.83Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 50 Back 32.68Y

# 45 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:25.01Y

# 67 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:03.74Y

# 79 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:22.09Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 28.41Y

Dunston, Hailey H (14)
# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:06.35Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:16.27Y

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 58.29Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:11.04Y

# 59 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:49.10Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 25.37Y

Engel, Marley (13)
# 9 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:43.77Y

# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:15.64Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:24.93Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:24.05Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:18.78Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 33.62Y

Esson, Taylor Mackenzie (15)
# 15 Girl Open 100 Back 1:34.28Y

# 23 Girl Open 100 Breast 1:37.65Y

# 27 Girl Open 100 Free 1:15.40Y

# 49 Girl Open 200 Free 2:47.94Y

# 57 Girl Open 100 Fly 1:48.49Y

# 65 Girl Open 50 Free 32.26Y

Fiore, Isabella Anita (13)
# 9 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:24.24Y

# 17 Girl 13-14 200 Fly 2:27.62Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:19.60Y

# 51 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:24.61Y

# 59 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:54.80Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.43Y

Foglyano, Owen R (12)
# 30 Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:19.78Y

# 38 Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:20.34Y

# 46 Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:29.18Y

# 68 Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:08.69Y

# 72 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:18.10Y

# 80 Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:32.89Y

Francis, Chloe A (13)
# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:09.85Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:16.57Y

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 58.26Y

# 51 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:28.24Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:06.27Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 26.41Y

Goswami, Anya lakshmi (14)
# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:18.31Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:35.61Y

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:08.87Y

# 51 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:54.06Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:22.46Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 30.32Y

Graham, Gabrielle Ashlee-Rose (15)
# 11 Girl Open 200 Medley 2:57.36Y

# 23 Girl Open 100 Breast 1:34.40Y

# 27 Girl Open 100 Free 1:08.69Y

# 49 Girl Open 200 Free 2:38.37Y

# 53 Girl Open 200 Back 3:11.61Y

# 65 Girl Open 50 Free 30.90Y

Gwozdziewska, Claudia Alicia (13)
# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:12.33Y

# 17 Girl 13-14 200 Fly NT

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:02.30Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:13.93Y

# 59 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 3:25.39Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 31.13Y

HEPP, LEVI HIRAM (12)
# 34 Boy 11-12 50 Back 35.98Y

# 38 Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:19.67Y

# 46 Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:20.68Y

# 72 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:19.44Y

# 80 Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:31.25Y

# 84 Boy 11-12 50 Free 29.28Y

Hirshfield, Sky Rachel (13)
# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:26.86Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:33.65Y

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:14.13Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:40.41Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:31.36Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 39.69Y

Hou, Ashley (14)
# 9 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:33.85Y

# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:09.08Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:24.24Y

# 51 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:27.39Y

# 59 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 3:00.64Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.18Y

Hui, Alex L (14)
# 10 Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:19.93Y

# 22 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:13.70Y



# 26 Boy 13-14 100 Free 57.13Y

# 56 Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:02.71Y

# 60 Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:41.73Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 50 Free 27.27Y

Jain, Mihika (12)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:24.60Y

# 37 Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:39.53Y

# 45 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:40.54Y

# 71 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:27.98Y

# 79 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:27.71Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 32.76Y

Jiang, Nina C (13)
# 9 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:40.19Y

# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:11.25Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:21.92Y

# 51 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:37.56Y

# 59 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 3:03.52Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.16Y

Jiang, Yahan (10)
# 31 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 37.49Y

# 35 Girl 10 & Under 100 Fly 1:24.44Y

# 43 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:08.62Y

# 69 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 30.83Y

# 73 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 1:19.23Y

# 77 Girl 10 & Under 50 Fly 33.74Y

Joglekar, Vihaan Vasavi (15)
# 12 Boy Open 200 Medley 2:35.71Y

# 24 Boy Open 100 Breast 1:20.89Y

# 28 Boy Open 100 Free 1:03.28Y

# 54 Boy Open 200 Back 2:43.28Y

# 62 Boy Open 200 Breast 2:55.02Y

# 66 Boy Open 50 Free 28.53Y

Juter, Shawn M (13)
# 10 Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:59.15Y

# 22 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:40.80Y

# 26 Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:09.40Y

# 48 Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:34.63Y

# 52 Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:55.13Y

# 56 Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:31.82Y

Kestin, Hazel J (15)
# 11 Girl Open 200 Medley 2:47.01Y

# 15 Girl Open 100 Back 1:18.41Y

# 23 Girl Open 100 Breast 1:32.33Y

# 49 Girl Open 200 Free 2:31.13Y

# 53 Girl Open 200 Back 2:40.67Y

# 65 Girl Open 50 Free 29.19Y

Kirpekar, Ronit B (14)
# 10 Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:25.07Y

# 22 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:16.40Y

# 26 Boy 13-14 100 Free 58.00Y

# 52 Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:18.74Y

# 60 Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:33.92Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 50 Free 25.73Y

Kohad, Anika (14)
# 9 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:38.61Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:26.01Y

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:06.39Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:29.30Y

# 51 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:40.30Y

# 59 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 3:03.59Y

Konik, Keira G (13)
# 9 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 3:01.55Y

# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:22.05Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:32.97Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:31.13Y

# 59 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 3:21.59Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 29.94Y

Konuganti, Anvitha (12)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:31.33Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 50 Back 43.66Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 51.33Y

# 71 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:33.51Y

# 75 Girl 11-12 50 Fly 42.66Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 36.77Y

Konuganti, Arjun (13)
# 14 Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:24.56Y

# 22 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:36.83Y

# 26 Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:14.83Y

# 48 Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:39.78Y

# 56 Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:29.65Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 50 Free 31.37Y

Koulogiannis, Sofia Elizabeth (13)
# 9 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:35.52Y

# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:11.76Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:27.83Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:13.17Y

# 51 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:36.54Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.23Y

Kulikowski, Tanner Wyatt Tzu (12)
# 30 Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:25.40Y

# 38 Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:36.58Y

# 46 Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:47.22Y

# 72 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:20.27Y

# 76 Boy 11-12 50 Fly 39.74Y

# 84 Boy 11-12 50 Free 36.78Y

Lam, Riley Michelle (13)
# 9 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:19.99Y

# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:04.43Y

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:00.57Y

# 51 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:17.21Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:02.24Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 26.64Y



Lam, Taylor Elizabeth (11)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:14.12Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 41.85Y

# 45 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:39.74Y

# 67 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:04.98Y

# 71 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:17.14Y

# 79 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:30.27Y

Lauber, Fiona J (11)
# 33 Girl 11-12 50 Back 39.76Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 44.78Y

# 45 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:44.28Y

# 71 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:28.58Y

# 79 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:38.36Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 32.79Y

Lauber, Logan P (13)
# 10 Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:31.15Y

# 22 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:26.06Y

# 26 Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:05.23Y

# 52 Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:30.05Y

# 60 Boy 13-14 200 Breast 3:45.53Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 50 Free 27.38Y

Lee, Guy W (13)
# 14 Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:20.91Y

# 22 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:30.44Y

# 26 Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:05.20Y

# 48 Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:28.73Y

# 52 Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:46.86Y

# 56 Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:18.61Y

Lenochan, Zuri N (10)
# 31 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back 40.38Y

# 39 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 39.89Y

# 43 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:09.82Y

# 69 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 32.23Y

# 73 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 1:26.00Y

# 77 Girl 10 & Under 50 Fly 42.57Y

Liontakis, John W (13)
# 14 Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:00.84Y

# 22 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:09.32Y

# 26 Boy 13-14 100 Free 54.09Y

# 48 Boy 13-14 200 Free 1:58.22Y

# 56 Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:04.55Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 50 Free 26.59Y

Lopez, Amelia (14)
# 9 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:28.41Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:16.06Y

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 56.49Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:10.27Y

# 59 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:46.11Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.20Y

Lopez, Benjamin Daniel (12)
# 30 Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:11.68Y

# 34 Boy 11-12 50 Back 43.58Y

# 42 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 49.91Y

# 68 Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:03.09Y

# 76 Boy 11-12 50 Fly 31.61Y

# 84 Boy 11-12 50 Free 28.21Y

Lu, Yufei N (11)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:19.91Y

# 37 Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:29.02Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 41.51Y

# 67 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:09.67Y

# 75 Girl 11-12 50 Fly 39.25Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 31.47Y

Luo, Joanna Kunyi (12)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:15.37Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 50 Back 34.03Y

# 45 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:26.39Y

# 75 Girl 11-12 50 Fly 32.00Y

# 79 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:24.23Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 29.59Y

Ma, Yiqi (12)
# 38 Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:18.15Y

# 42 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 38.83Y

# 46 Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:32.83Y

# 72 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:13.17Y

# 76 Boy 11-12 50 Fly 34.21Y

# 84 Boy 11-12 50 Free 30.16Y

Martinez Palacio, Esteban (11)
# 38 Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:27.69Y

# 42 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 40.38Y

# 46 Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:26.36Y

# 72 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:22.44Y

# 80 Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:28.02Y

# 84 Boy 11-12 50 Free 30.82Y

Mathew, Riya M (15)
# 11 Girl Open 200 Medley 2:48.98Y

# 15 Girl Open 100 Back 1:13.22Y

# 27 Girl Open 100 Free 1:06.30Y

# 49 Girl Open 200 Free 2:26.23Y

# 61 Girl Open 200 Breast 3:22.08Y

# 65 Girl Open 50 Free 30.26Y

Meda, Peyton I (13)
# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:11.98Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:24.89Y

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:03.11Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:20.25Y

# 59 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 3:03.46Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 29.58Y

Mehta, Aadya (13)
# 9 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:28.59Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:21.56Y

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:00.78Y

# 51 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:24.83Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:06.69Y



# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 27.94Y

Nasri, Sarah (13)
# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:27.58Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:41.88Y

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:13.39Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:39.42Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:35.29Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 31.08Y

Ott, Gavin Thomas (14)
# 10 Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:44.41Y

# 14 Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:19.07Y

# 26 Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:06.80Y

# 48 Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:21.38Y

# 60 Boy 13-14 200 Breast 3:13.38Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 50 Free 30.10Y

Peterson, James (13)
# 14 Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:23.17Y

# 22 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:32.56Y

# 26 Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:09.58Y

# 48 Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:31.55Y

# 56 Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:34.21Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 50 Free 31.23Y

Rafalin, Leonardo J (13)
# 2 Boy 13 & Over 400 Medley 5:25.99Y

# 10 Boy 13-14 200 Medley 2:31.36Y

# 14 Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:17.38Y

# 22 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:15.28Y

# 48 Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:18.27Y

# 52 Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:30.77Y

# 60 Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:42.49Y

Riley, Ada E (12)
# 30 Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:16.80Y

# 38 Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:27.27Y

# 42 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 42.36Y

# 68 Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:10.31Y

# 72 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:21.05Y

# 76 Boy 11-12 50 Fly 36.87Y

Roth, Amelia Ana (13)
# 5 Girl 13 & Over 500 Free 6:05.44Y

# 9 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:46.21Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:29.52Y

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:05.41Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:18.38Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:25.04Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 30.72Y

Sawyer, Alison R (11)
# 33 Girl 11-12 50 Back 36.68Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 43.27Y

# 45 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:31.67Y

# 67 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:10.08Y

# 75 Girl 11-12 50 Fly 36.21Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 32.53Y

Scoon, Laila A (12)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:17.67Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 41.43Y

# 45 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:24.25Y

# 67 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:07.66Y

# 79 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:31.52Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 30.10Y

Scoon, Liliana A (12)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:06.55Y

# 37 Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:03.18Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 36.09Y

# 75 Girl 11-12 50 Fly 28.39Y

# 79 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:17.45Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 27.72Y

Setty, Inaya H (11)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:26.79Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 50 Back 40.83Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 41.21Y

# 67 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:17.73Y

# 71 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:32.30Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 33.39Y

Silver, Carlotta L (12)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:14.34Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 50 Back 33.95Y

# 45 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:20.10Y

# 67 Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:04.91Y

# 71 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:13.57Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 29.31Y

Simone, Julia (14)
# 9 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:31.97Y

# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:08.21Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:22.15Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:18.44Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:12.01Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 29.05Y

Sonapeer, Sara S (11)
# 33 Girl 11-12 50 Back 40.46Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 40.72Y

# 45 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:36.05Y

# 71 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:23.16Y

# 79 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:30.05Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 34.74Y

Sun, Emma (13)
# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:12.99Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:24.79Y

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:03.80Y

# 51 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:39.40Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:18.36Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 29.03Y

Sun, Yueling (14)
# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:26.53Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:30.56Y



# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:14.49Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:53.59Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:35.89Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 33.41Y

Tac-an, Allison (13)
# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:21.55Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:27.45Y

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:09.55Y

# 51 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:54.98Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:23.52Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 30.86Y

Taylor, Vivian (15)
# 11 Girl Open 200 Medley 2:25.91Y

# 19 Girl Open 200 Fly NT

# 23 Girl Open 100 Breast 1:22.01Y

# 49 Girl Open 200 Free 2:08.16Y

# 61 Girl Open 200 Breast 2:51.42Y

# 65 Girl Open 50 Free 27.59Y

Wang, Benjamin Yun-Ze (15)
# 12 Boy Open 200 Medley 2:30.96Y

# 16 Boy Open 100 Back 1:08.29Y

# 28 Boy Open 100 Free 1:00.21Y

# 50 Boy Open 200 Free 2:16.41Y

# 58 Boy Open 100 Fly 1:16.59Y

# 62 Boy Open 200 Breast 2:43.21Y

Wang, Elvin wu (12)
# 30 Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:20.99Y

# 38 Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:20.38Y

# 46 Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:24.35Y

# 72 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:18.40Y

# 80 Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:23.24Y

# 84 Boy 11-12 50 Free 29.99Y

Wang, Jeremy J (13)
# 14 Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:04.52Y

# 22 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:12.95Y

# 26 Boy 13-14 100 Free 55.50Y

# 48 Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:05.47Y

# 60 Boy 13-14 200 Breast 2:40.87Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 50 Free 25.77Y

Worst, Elizabeth R (13)
# 9 Girl 13-14 200 Medley 2:33.40Y

# 17 Girl 13-14 200 Fly NT

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:02.59Y

# 51 Girl 13-14 200 Back 2:37.47Y

# 59 Girl 13-14 200 Breast 2:54.60Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.40Y

Worst, Victoria I (11)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:31.64Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 50 Back 42.59Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 46.69Y

# 71 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:29.67Y

# 79 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:39.50Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 36.42Y

Xie, Jayden (12)
# 30 Boy 11-12 100 Medley 1:12.02Y

# 42 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 36.43Y

# 46 Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:16.96Y

# 76 Boy 11-12 50 Fly 33.81Y

# 80 Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:23.53Y

# 84 Boy 11-12 50 Free 27.85Y

Xu, Marvin (13)
# 14 Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:04.26Y

# 22 Boy 13-14 100 Breast 1:10.23Y

# 26 Boy 13-14 100 Free 55.17Y

# 52 Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:19.49Y

# 56 Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:03.00Y

# 64 Boy 13-14 50 Free 25.02Y

Yao, Alessandro (12)
# 34 Boy 11-12 50 Back 35.91Y

# 42 Boy 11-12 50 Breast 34.74Y

# 46 Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:27.25Y

# 68 Boy 11-12 100 Free 1:04.93Y

# 72 Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:17.02Y

# 80 Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:19.61Y

Yao, Mulan (11)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:24.38Y

# 41 Girl 11-12 50 Breast 45.51Y

# 45 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:43.86Y

# 71 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:24.10Y

# 79 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:33.67Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 33.98Y

Yartey, Alyssa J (12)
# 29 Girl 11-12 100 Medley 1:17.94Y

# 33 Girl 11-12 50 Back 35.47Y

# 45 Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:31.45Y

# 71 Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:19.42Y

# 79 Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:27.72Y

# 83 Girl 11-12 50 Free 29.04Y

Yu, Peichen (13)
# 13 Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:13.55Y

# 21 Girl 13-14 100 Breast 1:19.76Y

# 25 Girl 13-14 100 Free 1:02.84Y

# 47 Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:20.35Y

# 55 Girl 13-14 100 Fly 1:12.25Y

# 63 Girl 13-14 50 Free 28.42Y

Zheng, Kexin (10)
# 35 Girl 10 & Under 100 Fly 1:27.23Y

# 39 Girl 10 & Under 50 Breast 48.44Y

# 43 Girl 10 & Under 100 Free 1:15.79Y

# 69 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free 32.47Y

# 73 Girl 10 & Under 100 Back 1:24.25Y

# 77 Girl 10 & Under 50 Fly 35.72Y



Female Male Total

Individual Events 343 175 518

Individual Athletes 57 29 86

Relay Events 0

Relay Teams 0


